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HB 120

HB 240

HB 554

SB 96

SB 173

SB 282

SB 323

SB 337

HB 218
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GA
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FC

FC
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GA

FC

Ingraham, P

Smith, C

Smith, B

Tutvedt, B

Keane, J

Tutvedt, B

Thomas, F

Hamlett, B

Ankney, D

Generally revise election laws

Clarify constitutional provisions and law related to board of regents/u-system

Revise legislator compensation & benefit processing

Lower the business and equipment tax

Generally revising state workers' compensation insurance fund laws

Generally revise taxation of income, including the corporate license tax

Revise workers' compensation laws on prescribing schedule II and III drugs

Clarify standing provisions in Water Court proceedings

Require Board of Oil and Gas to administer grant program for oil and gas impacts

CONVENES 5:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 86

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

adopt

adopt

concur

adopt

adopt

adopt

adopt

concur

adopt

Carrier: Bennett, G

Carrier: Lang, M

Carrier: Hansen, K

Carrier: Salomon, D

Carrier: Lenz, D

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

HOUSE AGENDA #2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


